Dimension: mm
Item Code Standard Length L1 L2 Hole Number
Dimension: mm
        F23-FA/PL-35MM-AL 35mm/1.38in 17.5mm/0.69in / 1
        F23-FA/PL-500MM-AL 500mm/19.68in 50mm/1.97in 200mm/7.87in 3
        F23-FA/PL-1000MM-AL 1000mm/39.37in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 5
        F23-FA/PL-2000MM-AL 2000mm/78.74in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 10
Aluminum Profile Flange Aluminum Profile
1 Weather Resistance-Salt Spray IEC 68-2-11
2 Clamping force
Metal Parts

the gaps of oversized groove.
Please refer to the applicable installation
ways.
Note:
1. 2-L1 refers to two of symmetric L1 in each piece of profile.
2. (N-1)-L2 refers to (N minus one) of symmetric L2 in each piece of profile.
"N" hereby stands for its corresponding "Hole Number" in the below table
Note:
1. 2-L1 refers to two of symmetric L1 in each piece of profile.
2. (N-1)-L2 refers to (N minus one) of symmetric L2 in each piece of profile.
"N" hereby stands for its corresponding "Hole Number"
Tolerance: ±0.3mmTolerance: ±0.3mm
Dimension: mm
Item Code Standard Length L1 L2 Hole Number
Dimension: mm
        F23-FSA/PL-20MM-AL 20mm/0.787in    10mm/0.39in / 1
        F23-FSA/PL-500MM-AL 500mm/19.68in 50mm/1.97in 200mm/7.87in 3
        F23-FSA/PL-1000MM-AL 1000mm/39.37in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 5
        F23-FSA/PL-2000MM-AL 2000mm/78.74in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 10
Serrated Aluminum Profile Flange Serrated Aluminum Profile
1 Weather Resistance-Salt Spray IEC 68-2-11
2 Clamping force
Metal Parts